
Images copyright LYPFT   

 

   

 

 

  

 

What do you think about 

travel and transport in 

Newcastle? 

 

 

 

 

  

Newcastle City Council want 

to know what you think about 

transport in Newcastle.  

 

 

 

  

 

This is so we can make 

transport better in the city.  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

This can be when you are 

walking, wheeling (such as 

using a wheelchair), cycling, 

using the bus, Metro, or 

driving. 
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 We are asking what you 

think about the things we 

think are most important 

when it comes to transport in 

the city.  

 

 

  

 

 

The plan we are making will 

last for the next 20 years, 

until 2045. 

 

 

 

 

  

 

By taking part, you can let us 

know what the biggest 

problems with transport are 

now. We also want to know 

what is good now. 
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We think the city will get 

bigger and have more 

people living here in the 

future. As the city gets 

bigger, we need to make 

sure the transport we have 

works well.  

 

 

 

  

 

We need to make sure they 

work well for everyone. This 

includes older people, 

disabled people, and 

families. 

 

 

 

  

 

Transport also needs to be 

better for the environment. 
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We have some ideas about 

what transport could look like 

which we will now tell you 

about.  

 

 

 

 

  

 

We think we should make a 

transport network that is 

good for the planet, is for 

everyone, and helps people 

be healthy and happy. 

 

 

  

 

We have four main ideas 

about how we can do this. 

 

 

 

 

  

The first is ‘Net Zero 

Newcastle’. This means 

having travel that is better for 

the planet and pollutes less.  
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 We want to make transport 

in Newcastle better at facing 

problems made by climate 

breakdown. We want to: 

 

• Make roads that can 

handle bad weather better. 

• Have more places that 

collect rainwater, so we 

have less flooding. 

• Have more sheltered and 

shaded streets. 

 

 

 

 We also want to have cars, 

vans, buses, and lorries that 

do not pollute as much. We 

want to: 

 

• Have more electric 

charging points 

• Use more electric vehicles 

in the council 

• Look at how much it costs 

for people to park  

• Try and make more 

delivery people use 
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vehicles that are better for 

the environment.  

 

 

 

 We want more people to 

walk, wheel, cycle, and use 

public transport. We want to: 

 

• Make public transport 

run on time more 

• Make walking and 

cycling easier by having 

more cycle parking, 

better signs, and making 

roads better for cyclists 

and people walking and 

wheeling. 

 

 

 

 

 The next idea we have is 

called ‘Sustainable Growth’. 

This is making sure that 

businesses are connected to 

people. It also means 

making sure that people can 

get to work, school, college, 

and university more easily.  
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We want people to get to 

work, school, parks, and 

shops. We want to: 

 

• Make it easier for people 

to walk, wheel, and cycle. 

• Help workplaces get more 

people to travel by 

walking, wheeling, cycling, 

or by public transport. 

• Try and get companies 

who decide how much the 

bus and Metro cost to 

make these cheaper. 

 

 

 

 

 

  

We want to make public 

spaces better. We want to: 

 

• Make shopping areas 

better so more people 

go there. 

• Have rules for how we 

make streets so that 

they are more 
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accessible for 

everyone 

• Make sure parking is 

controlled in public 

spaces, but also 

make sure there is 

enough disabled 

parking. 

 

 We want to make more 

housing and places for 

people to work. We want to: 

 

• Make bus services, 

cycling paths, and 

footpaths better 

around new housing 

• Have less people 

driving 

• Keep people walking, 

wheeling, and cycling 

safe when things are 

being built 

• Make sure we are 

using the sides of our 

roads 

• Asking for better bus 

services  



Images copyright LYPFT   

 

   

 

• Looking at where 

cars, vans and other 

vehicles should be 

able to go. 

 

 

 

  

The next idea is to make 

transport “healthier, active 

and safe”. This means 

people are moving more and 

kept safe when moving 

around the city.  

 

 

 

 

  

 

We want to make streets 

safer. We want to: 

 

• Put things in place to 

make sure less car 

crashes happen.  

• Make sure streets are 

safe and accessible. 

• Show more people how 

to be safe when 

traveling. 

• Work with schools. 
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We want more people to be 

active. We want to: 

 

• Help more people walk, 

wheel or cycle. 

• Have more car clubs, 

where people share cars, 

and places for people to 

borrow bikes and 

scooters. 

• Make it easier for people 

to walk, wheel, cycle and 

use public transport. 

 

  

We want cleaner air. We 

want to: 

 

• Have less cars and vans 

and other vehicles. 

• Have more electric cars, 

vans and other vehicles in 

the city. 
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 Our last idea is to make 

Newcastle more “inclusive, 

efficient and connected”. 

This means making sure 

transport works for 

everyone. 

 

 

 

  

We want to make sure 

everyone can access streets 

and spaces. We want to: 

 

• Have more step-free 

access, wider footpaths, 

and better disabled 

parking. 

• Put people who walk and 

wheel first. 

• Have parking for people 

who need it most. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
We want to connect places 

better. We want to: 

 

• Make places around bus 

stops and Metro stations 

nicer 
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• Put buses and cyclists first 

on main road 

• Work with people who run 

buses and the Metro to 

make these better 

• Make it easier for people 

to walk, wheel, cycle and 

use the bus or Metro 

• Try and cut down on the 

amount of traffic in places 

where people live. 

 

  

 

We want to have fewer cars. 

We want to: 

 

• Work with places nearby, 

like North Tyneside and 

Gateshead, to look after 

how much traffic there is 

• Look at who is put first on 

roads. 
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We would love to hear what 

you think about these four 

main ideas. You can fill in the 

questionnaire we have made 

to let us know what you 

think. 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Once we have collected 

feedback from lots of people, 

we will put together a final 

plan for transport in the city.  

 

  

 

If you have any questions, 

you can email 

movement.strategy@newc

astle.gov.uk or call us on 

0191 278 2767. 

 

Go to our website to find out 

more: 

newcastle.gov.uk/movement-

strategy 
 


